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Session 3 A

SUN 23 NOV 2025  15:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 25  (60kg) PETROVSKIJ Aleksandr LTU
HARRIS-ALLAN Owain WAL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GEO ELIZBARYAN Artur BUL
AZE
HUN
ITA
AUT

KAVAKLIEVA Mariya
ABIYEV Galib
DR. RÁTKAI Norbert
PEPE Roberto
HINTEREGGER Alois

27:30
26:30
26:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

2 26  (60kg) SIALA Mohamed GER
PROKUDINS Matvejs LAT BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ISR YAHNOVYCH Oleg GEO
FIN
BEL
HUN
LTU

ELIZBARYAN Artur
RAVNO Jani
POMPILI Felice
DR. RÁTKAI Norbert
VASILIAUSKAS Rytis

27:29
27:29
27:29
27:29
27:29

RED
BLUE

3 27  (60kg) DRYDEN Jack James ENG
MAKSYM Bocarov SVK

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CRO AVDI Orhan GER
BUL
ITA
AUT
AZE

DARBISCH Alexander
KAVAKLIEVA Mariya
PEPE Roberto
HINTEREGGER Alois
ABIYEV Galib

20:17
19:19
19:19
20:17
20:17

RED
BLUE

4 28  (60kg) SHAHAWAN Ali ISR
ZENELI Ariol ALB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SVK HORNAK Norbert LTU
BEL
GER
GEO
ENG

VASILIAUSKAS Rytis
POMPILI Felice
DARBISCH Alexander
ELIZBARYAN Artur
MANN Stuart Phillip

28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

5 29  (80kg) GRABIC Antonio CRO
WALLACE Bobby Colin ENG BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FIN RAVNO Jani ISR
HUN
AZE
BUL
LTU

YAHNOVYCH Oleg
DR. RÁTKAI Norbert
ABIYEV Galib
KAVAKLIEVA Mariya
VASILIAUSKAS Rytis

26:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

6 30  (80kg) KÁNA Adam CZE
WHELAN James IRL

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GER DARBISCH Alexander AUT
ITA
SVK
BEL
GEO

HINTEREGGER Alois
PEPE Roberto
HORNAK Norbert
POMPILI Felice
ELIZBARYAN Artur

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

7 31  (85kg) RONDOS Igor POL
BOLDIREV Semion BUL BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN DR. RÁTKAI Norbert ENG
ISR
CRO
SCO
FIN

MANN Stuart Phillip
YAHNOVYCH Oleg
AVDI Orhan
BROWN George
RAVNO Jani

25:30
27:28
25:30
25:30
28:27

RED
BLUE

8 32  (85kg) ARIEL Prilutsky ISR
LAKTIONOV Mykola UKR BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LTU VASILIAUSKAS Rytis ITA
GEO
BUL
SVK
BEL

PEPE Roberto
ELIZBARYAN Artur
KAVAKLIEVA Mariya
HORNAK Norbert
POMPILI Felice

9:10
9:10

10:9
9:10
9:10
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marcusabramowski
Hervorheben

marcusabramowski
Hervorheben
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RED
BLUE

9 33  (90kg) LEBOWSKI Kevin GER
KISS Milán HUN

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AZE ABIYEV Galib FIN
AUT
ISR
ENG
CRO

RAVNO Jani
HINTEREGGER Alois
YAHNOVYCH Oleg
MANN Stuart Phillip
AVDI Orhan

28:29
29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28

LEGEND
Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover WP Win on points
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marcusabramowski
Hervorheben

marcusabramowski
Hervorheben


